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MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
Student Feedback on Teachers 2023-2024

Communication Skills
Excellent 214 —Good (26.25%)
Good 84
A 4.69%
Average 15 verase | . !
——Poor (2.19%)
Poor 7
Excellent (66.58%)
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320
1
Class control
Excellent 192 —Good (33.75%)
|
Good 108
Average 15 —Average (4.69%)
—Poor (1.56%)
Poor 5
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Fosllent (60.00%
1
Interest generated by the teacher in the class
Excellent 196 —Good (29.38%)
Good 94
—fverage (7.81%)
Average 25 |
——Poor {1.56%)
Poor 5
Excellent (81 25*‘}-";
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 o
1
Regularity / Punctuality of the teacher
Excellent 205 E,-—Gu-ud (30.94%)
/
Good 99
Average 12 __ Average (3.75%)
—Poor (1.25%)
Poor 4
Excellent [64.06%}—/
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320
1
Sincerity / Commitment of the teacher (in terms of preparedness and interest in taking classes)
Excellent 194 —Good (31.87%)
|
Good 102
Average 18 Average (5.63%)
——Poor (1.88%)
Poor 6
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (60.62%)
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Completion of syllabus on time
Excellent 191 Good (30.94%)
Good 99
Average (5.94%)
Average 19  Poor (3.44%)
Poor 11
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 FresliEnt (55.695—
Ability of the teacher to reply to students queries
Excellent 208 —Good (26.88%)
Good 86
Average 20 Average (6.25%)
4 ——Poor (1.88%)
Poor 6
Excellent (5.00%)—/
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320
Ability to integrate course material with environment / other issues
Excellent 166 Good (36.88%) \
Good 118
—dverage (3.44%)
Average 27 ——Poor (2.81%)
Poor 9
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (51.88%)—
Ability of the teacher to use ICT (Information Communication Technology) such as desktop and laptops, projector etc.
Excellent 155
Good (36.25%)
Good 116 Average (10.00%)
Average 32 B Poor (5.31%)
Poor 17
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excetient (48.44%)
Uses other methods of teaching apart from lecture method (use of multimedia)
Excellent 161 Cond (14065
ood (34, )
-\
Good 109 Average (10.94%)
Average 35 B Poor (4.69%)
Poor 15
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (50.31%)
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Initiative taken in formulating topics/ tests/assignments/examinations / seminars and projects
Excellent 182 Good (32.19%)—
|
Good 103
—Average (7.81%)
Average 25 i Poor (3.13%)
Poor 10
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (56.88%)—
Initiative towards co-curricular and extra-curricular activities
Excellent 165 Good (37.81%)—
".
Good 121
Average (6.88%)
Average 22 B Foor (3.75%)
Poor 12
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (51.56%)
Accessibility and availability of the teacher for academic consultations
Excellent 182 Good (34.38%)—
Good 110
—Average (6.56%)
Average 21 "
_—Poor (2.19%)
Poor 7
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320 Excellent (56.88%)—
Overall rating of the Teacher
Excellent 203 —Good (27.50%)
|
Good 88
Average (6.56%)
Average 21 _—Poor (2.50%)
Poor 8
Excellent (63.44%) "f
TOTAL RESPONDANTS 320
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